2024-09-26 3° Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taca Rui Pinto Final result

11 teams. Number of rounds: 5. Bye (*) awards Average+.

Round winner Team

Name
10 Rui Pinto

6 Lara
3 J. Fernandes 16.00

Rank Team Score

6 72.26
3 61.85*
59.50
4 54.89
7 53.64
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16.23
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15.23

3.54
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14.68
12.00
5.32

4.77

Score
16.46
16.23

Name

Lara

J. Fernandes

Rui Pinto

PGP

Carlos Gongalves

Luis Alvares Ribeiro
Joao Ferreira
Micaelo

Clara Fonseca
Féatima Alegre

Lavintholos

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte

Roster

Lara - Capucho - Dias - Castanheira

Oliveira Fernandes - S. Santos - Rodrigues - L
Pinto - Ferreira - Henriques - Sobral Torres - C
Gongalves Pereira - Rosado - Pessoa - Morbey
Gongalves - Pessanha - Pinto - Pinto - Teixeire

A Ribeiro - Madeira - Gongalves - Magalhaes
Campos Ferreira - Sarmento - Vide Barbosa - |
Lopes - S4 - Folque - Triana - Pastor - Neves

Fonseca - Teixeira - Vasquez - Falc@o - Brandc
Alegre - Alegre - Corte-Real - Saavedra - Jord

Fanha - Pereira Coutinho - Arraiano - Moraes



2024-09-26 3° Torneio de Equipas do Porto - Taca Rui Pinto

11 teams. Number of rounds: 5. Bye (*) awards Average+.

Final result

Round: 5
Tbl Team
1 6 Lara 4 PGP
2 3 J. Fernandes 9 Joao Ferreira
3 1 Luis Alvares Ribeiro 10 Rui Pinto
4 8 Micaelo 5 Fatima Alegre
5 7 Carlos Gongalves 11 Lavintholos
6 ---- 12 Clara Fonseca

IMP
26-7
23-5

13-33

21-8

40-25

Score
16.23 3.77
16.00 4.00

3.54 16.46
14.68 5.32
15.23 4.77

12.00

FPB 200 Associa¢do Regional de Bridge do Norte



